
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ILLEKOVA Michala 06-04-2005 55
PROKESOVA Barbora 26-10-2006 77
RUBASOVA Ema 10-09-2003 51
SEDLAKOVA Isabela 25-07-2003 33

DARDE Cyrielle 16-02-2003 11
EDIRI Josephine 29-03-2004 25
ROUSSEAU Marion 19-08-2003 14
TAJAN Morgane 18-01-2003 35

BORCHKADZE Elene 02-03-2005 90
KHARAISHVILI Natalia 04-05-2004 80
LKHINADZE Elisabed 16-10-2003 89

HOEFLER Marie 28-07-2004 40
HOHENADEL Celia 26-11-2003 9
HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 12-09-2004 7
OYMANN Renee 13-03-2004 67

CARUS BIRD Martha 18-01-2004 31
GALE Madeleine 15-10-2003 79
STUTCHBURY Carolina 23-10-2005 3
TSANG Amelie 09-08-2006 37

BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 09-03-2006 54
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 23-02-2006 76
MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 03-07-2003 75
NASKARI Ariadni 01-09-2005 65

FENYVESI Viktoria 25-03-2003 43
KALOCSAI Luca 14-04-2004 22
KOVACS Reka 22-01-2004 57
WOLF Eszter 22-02-2004 11

DRUCK Lior 10-06-2003 28
KOREN Lihy 12-09-2006 88
SORIANO Goni 29-09-2005 81
YARIV Ella 17-04-2004 68

CALVANESE Matilde 12-12-2003 1
CANDEAGO Eleonora 07-09-2003 6
FERRARI Carlotta 02-10-2003 18
LORENZI Margherita 25-11-2003 16

MALNIECE Juta 01-08-2003 24
RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 09-12-2003 62
SITOVA Olga 01-01-2003 59

BUIJSE Valerie 28-05-2005 38
EMANUEL Ava 24-08-2005 32
KOSTER Tessa 25-01-2004 53

KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 08-11-2003 15
LACHMAN Antonina 18-01-2003 20
OKLINSKA Marta 02-06-2003 21
ZURAWSKA Karolina 09-09-2004 10

DINCA Andreea 03-09-2005 60
MANESCU Denisa 29-04-2004 58
SOFRAN Teodora 15-05-2003 34
VASILE Karina 24-08-2004 27



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 16-12-2004 8
BORODAENKO Alina 26-11-2004 26
KAMALDINOVA Arina 18-05-2003 19
MALYSHEVA Darya 16-04-2003 2

CRETNIK Pia 27-12-2003 86
JURJOVEC Ana 04-05-2005 94
MLEKUZ Eli 18-02-2004 70
SERC Iza 25-12-2004 85

DOCAVO Elena 29-10-2004 95
OSENDE Carmen 05-03-2004 46
PORTILLO Claudia 13-01-2004 84

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 06-01-2003 39
DEMIRHAN Eda Feride 01-01-2004 49
ERTUN Lal 05-05-2004 29
ISBIR Alisa 13-08-2005 5

PETROVA Kristina 11-02-2005 13
SOPIT OLGA 27-02-2003 3
SOPIT SVITLANA 27-02-2003 30
YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 04-01-2004 36



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 23.001
2 RUSSIA RUS 29.002
3 POLAND POL 45.01
4 UKRAINE UKR 46.003
5 FRANCE FRA 50.011
6 GERMANY GER 56.007
7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 71.003
8 TURKEY TUR 73.005
9 HUNGARY HUN 76.011
10 ROMANIA ROU 119.027
11 NETHERLANDS NED 123.032
12 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 139.033
13 LATVIA LAT 145.024
14 ISRAEL ISR 177.028
15 GREECE GRE 194.054
16 SPAIN ESP 225.046
17 SLOVENIA SLO 241.07
18 GEORGIA GEO 259.08
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European Cadet Championships
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6 PORTILLO Claudia 5 5 4 4 MLEKUZ Eli 3
5 OSENDE Carmen 5 10 6 2 CRETNIK Pia 1
4 DOCAVO Elena 5 15 10 4 SERC Iza 2
6 PORTILLO Claudia 5 20 10 0 CRETNIK Pia 1
4 DOCAVO Elena 5 25 13 3 MLEKUZ Eli 3
5 OSENDE Carmen 5 30 18 5 SERC Iza 2
4 DOCAVO Elena 5 35 22 4 CRETNIK Pia 1
6 PORTILLO Claudia 5 40 24 2 SERC Iza 2
5 OSENDE Carmen 5 45 27 3 MLEKUZ Eli 3

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)
Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

3 KHARAISHVILI Natalia 1 1 5 5 NASKARI Ariadni 6
1 BORCHKADZE Elene 2 3 10 5 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 5
2 LKHINADZE Elisabed 0 3 15 5 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 4
1 BORCHKADZE Elene 3 6 20 5 NASKARI Ariadni 6
3 KHARAISHVILI Natalia 6 12 25 5 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 4
2 LKHINADZE Elisabed 0 12 30 5 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 5
1 BORCHKADZE Elene 5 17 35 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini R
2 LKHINADZE Elisabed 5 22 40 5 NASKARI Ariadni 6
3 KHARAISHVILI Natalia 9 31 45 5 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)



3 PORTILLO Claudia 2 2 5 5 CALVANESE Matilde 6
1 OSENDE Carmen 0 2 10 5 FERRARI Carlotta 5
2 DOCAVO Elena 3 5 15 5 CANDEAGO Eleonora 4
1 OSENDE Carmen 1 6 20 5 CALVANESE Matilde 6
3 PORTILLO Claudia 3 9 25 5 LORENZI Margherita R
2 DOCAVO Elena 1 10 30 5 FERRARI Carlotta 5
1 OSENDE Carmen 5 15 34 4 CANDEAGO Eleonora 4
2 DOCAVO Elena 3 18 40 6 CALVANESE Matilde 6
3 PORTILLO Claudia 2 20 45 5 FERRARI Carlotta 5

Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

3 ISBIR Alisa 1 1 5 5 KALOCSAI Luca 6
1 ERTUN Lal 2 3 10 5 WOLF Eszter 5
2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 9 12 13 3 KOVACS Reka 4
1 ERTUN Lal 5 17 17 4 KALOCSAI Luca 6
3 ISBIR Alisa 8 25 22 5 KOVACS Reka 4
2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 5 30 26 4 WOLF Eszter 5
1 ERTUN Lal 5 35 26 0 FENYVESI Viktoria R
2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 5 40 32 6 KALOCSAI Luca 6
3 ISBIR Alisa 5 45 37 5 WOLF Eszter 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 4 4 5 5 TAJAN Morgane 6
1 PROKESOVA Barbora 1 5 10 5 DARDE Cyrielle 5
2 RUBASOVA Ema 3 8 15 5 ROUSSEAU Marion 4
1 PROKESOVA Barbora 2 10 20 5 TAJAN Morgane 6
3 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 7 17 25 5 ROUSSEAU Marion 4
2 RUBASOVA Ema 2 19 30 5 EDIRI Josephine R
1 PROKESOVA Barbora 0 19 35 5 ROUSSEAU Marion 4
2 RUBASOVA Ema 4 23 40 5 TAJAN Morgane 6
3 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 2 25 45 5 EDIRI Josephine R

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)



6 PETROVA Kristina 3 3 5 5 MALNIECE Juta 3
5 SOPIT OLGA 7 10 5 0 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 1
4 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 5 15 6 1 SITOVA Olga 2
6 PETROVA Kristina 5 20 9 3 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 1
4 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 5 25 16 7 MALNIECE Juta 3
5 SOPIT OLGA 5 30 17 1 SITOVA Olga 2
4 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 5 35 18 1 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 1
R SOPIT SVITLANA 5 40 20 2 SITOVA Olga 2
5 SOPIT OLGA 4 44 24 4 MALNIECE Juta 3

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3 DRUCK Lior 4 4 3 3 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 6
1 KOREN Lihy 3 7 7 4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5
2 YARIV Ella 3 10 14 7 OKLINSKA Marta 4
1 KOREN Lihy 0 10 20 6 LACHMAN Antonina R
3 DRUCK Lior 12 22 25 5 OKLINSKA Marta 4
R SORIANO Goni 0 22 30 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5
1 KOREN Lihy 1 23 35 5 OKLINSKA Marta 4
2 YARIV Ella 6 29 40 5 LACHMAN Antonina R
3 DRUCK Lior 7 36 45 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

3 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 5 5 0 0 BUIJSE Valerie 6
1 HOEFLER Marie 4 9 2 2 KOSTER Tessa 5
2 HOHENADEL Celia 6 15 2 0 EMANUEL Ava 4
1 HOEFLER Marie 4 19 4 2 BUIJSE Valerie 6
3 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 5 24 10 6 EMANUEL Ava 4
2 HOHENADEL Celia 6 30 12 2 KOSTER Tessa 5
R OYMANN Renee 5 35 16 4 EMANUEL Ava 4
2 HOHENADEL Celia 5 40 17 1 BUIJSE Valerie 6
3 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 5 45 22 5 KOSTER Tessa 5

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)



3 VASILE Karina 5 5 2 2 TSANG Amelie 6
1 SOFRAN Teodora 0 5 8 6 STUTCHBURY Carolina 5
2 DINCA Andreea 2 7 14 6 CARUS BIRD Martha 4
1 SOFRAN Teodora 2 9 20 6 TSANG Amelie 6
3 VASILE Karina 7 16 25 5 CARUS BIRD Martha 4
2 DINCA Andreea 1 17 28 3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 5
1 SOFRAN Teodora 3 20 33 5 CARUS BIRD Martha 4
2 DINCA Andreea 3 23 40 7 TSANG Amelie 6
3 VASILE Karina 8 31 45 5 STUTCHBURY Carolina 5

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
Referee: DUL Michal (POL)

3 BORODAENKO Alina 5 5 3 3 NASKARI Ariadni 6
1 MALYSHEVA Darya 5 10 5 2 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 5
2 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 5 15 8 3 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 4
R KAMALDINOVA Arina 5 20 15 7 NASKARI Ariadni 6
3 BORODAENKO Alina 5 25 15 0 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 4
2 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 5 30 16 1 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 5
R KAMALDINOVA Arina 5 35 17 1 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 4
2 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 5 40 19 2 NASKARI Ariadni 6
3 BORODAENKO Alina 5 45 21 2 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 5

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 1 1 5 5 FERRARI Carlotta 3
5 ISBIR Alisa 0 1 10 5 LORENZI Margherita 1
4 ERTUN Lal 3 4 15 5 CALVANESE Matilde 2
6 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 2 6 20 5 LORENZI Margherita 1
4 ERTUN Lal 0 6 25 5 FERRARI Carlotta 3
5 ISBIR Alisa 6 12 30 5 CALVANESE Matilde 2
4 ERTUN Lal 3 15 35 5 CANDEAGO Eleonora R
6 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 2 17 40 5 CALVANESE Matilde 2
5 ISBIR Alisa 2 19 45 5 FERRARI Carlotta 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)



3 SOPIT OLGA 4 4 2 2 TAJAN Morgane 6
1 SOPIT SVITLANA 6 10 3 1 DARDE Cyrielle 5
2 PETROVA Kristina 4 14 5 2 EDIRI Josephine 4
1 SOPIT SVITLANA 6 20 7 2 TAJAN Morgane 6
3 SOPIT OLGA 5 25 7 0 ROUSSEAU Marion R
2 PETROVA Kristina 5 30 10 3 DARDE Cyrielle 5
1 SOPIT SVITLANA 5 35 12 2 EDIRI Josephine 4
2 PETROVA Kristina 5 40 14 2 TAJAN Morgane 6
3 SOPIT OLGA 5 45 21 7 DARDE Cyrielle 5

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 3 3 4 4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3
5 HOHENADEL Celia 2 5 7 3 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 1
4 HOEFLER Marie 3 8 8 1 LACHMAN Antonina 2
6 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 3 11 9 1 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 1
4 HOEFLER Marie 3 14 13 4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3
5 HOHENADEL Celia 5 19 18 5 LACHMAN Antonina 2
4 HOEFLER Marie 4 23 21 3 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 1
6 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 5 28 22 1 LACHMAN Antonina 2
5 HOHENADEL Celia 8 36 37 15 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

3 BORODAENKO Alina 5 5 0 0 TSANG Amelie 6
1 MALYSHEVA Darya 2 7 9 9 STUTCHBURY Carolina 5
2 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 7 14 11 2 CARUS BIRD Martha 4
1 MALYSHEVA Darya 6 20 14 3 TSANG Amelie 6
3 BORODAENKO Alina 5 25 17 3 GALE Madeleine R
2 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 3 28 20 3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 5
1 MALYSHEVA Darya 3 31 24 4 CARUS BIRD Martha 4
2 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 9 40 25 1 TSANG Amelie 6
3 BORODAENKO Alina 5 45 30 5 STUTCHBURY Carolina 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)



3 SOPIT OLGA 0 0 5 5 CALVANESE Matilde 6
1 PETROVA Kristina 9 9 10 5 FERRARI Carlotta 5
2 SOPIT SVITLANA 5 14 15 5 LORENZI Margherita 4
1 PETROVA Kristina 3 17 20 5 CALVANESE Matilde 6
3 SOPIT OLGA 4 21 22 2 LORENZI Margherita 4
2 SOPIT SVITLANA 2 23 25 3 FERRARI Carlotta 5
1 PETROVA Kristina 5 28 33 8 LORENZI Margherita 4
2 SOPIT SVITLANA 1 29 40 7 CALVANESE Matilde 6
3 SOPIT OLGA 5 34 45 5 FERRARI Carlotta 5

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

6 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 3 3 0 0 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3
5 BORODAENKO Alina 4 7 3 3 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 1
4 KAMALDINOVA Arina 5 12 5 2 LACHMAN Antonina 2
6 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 1 13 10 5 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 1
4 KAMALDINOVA Arina 3 16 15 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3
5 BORODAENKO Alina 5 21 19 4 OKLINSKA Marta R
4 KAMALDINOVA Arina 4 25 19 0 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 1
6 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 6 31 25 6 OKLINSKA Marta R
5 BORODAENKO Alina 14 45 30 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

6 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 5 5 2 2 FERRARI Carlotta 3
5 BORODAENKO Alina 3 8 7 5 LORENZI Margherita 1
4 KAMALDINOVA Arina 2 10 15 8 CALVANESE Matilde 2
6 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 4 14 20 5 LORENZI Margherita 1
4 KAMALDINOVA Arina 8 22 22 2 CANDEAGO Eleonora R
5 BORODAENKO Alina 8 30 29 7 CALVANESE Matilde 2
4 KAMALDINOVA Arina 5 35 30 1 LORENZI Margherita 1
6 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasiia 5 40 35 5 CALVANESE Matilde 2
5 BORODAENKO Alina 5 45 36 1 FERRARI Carlotta 3

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: DUL Michal (POL)
Video: VRBANC Tin (CRO)



3 WOLF Eszter 5 5 2 2 OSENDE Carmen 6
1 KOVACS Reka 5 10 7 5 DOCAVO Elena 5
2 KALOCSAI Luca 5 15 9 2 PORTILLO Claudia 4
1 KOVACS Reka 5 20 12 3 OSENDE Carmen 6
3 WOLF Eszter 5 25 13 1 PORTILLO Claudia 4
2 KALOCSAI Luca 5 30 15 2 DOCAVO Elena 5
1 KOVACS Reka 5 35 18 3 PORTILLO Claudia 4
2 KALOCSAI Luca 5 40 20 2 OSENDE Carmen 6
3 WOLF Eszter 5 45 21 1 DOCAVO Elena 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

3 MALNIECE Juta 5 5 4 4 RUBASOVA Ema 6
1 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 1 6 10 6 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5
2 SITOVA Olga 4 10 15 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 4
1 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 0 10 20 5 RUBASOVA Ema 6
3 MALNIECE Juta 15 25 24 4 PROKESOVA Barbora 4
2 SITOVA Olga 1 26 30 6 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5
1 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 4 30 35 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 4
2 SITOVA Olga 3 33 40 5 RUBASOVA Ema 6
3 MALNIECE Juta 7 40 44 4 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

3 KOSTER Tessa 5 5 2 2 YARIV Ella 6
1 BUIJSE Valerie 3 8 10 8 DRUCK Lior 5
2 EMANUEL Ava 2 10 12 2 KOREN Lihy 4
1 BUIJSE Valerie 2 12 12 0 YARIV Ella 6
3 KOSTER Tessa 2 14 16 4 KOREN Lihy 4
2 EMANUEL Ava 10 24 26 10 DRUCK Lior 5
1 BUIJSE Valerie 0 24 28 2 KOREN Lihy 4
2 EMANUEL Ava 6 30 35 7 YARIV Ella 6
3 KOSTER Tessa 5 35 45 10 DRUCK Lior 5

Referee: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)



3 NASKARI Ariadni 4 4 5 5 DINCA Andreea 6
1 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 4 8 10 5 VASILE Karina 5
2 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 7 15 14 4 SOFRAN Teodora 4
1 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 2 17 20 6 DINCA Andreea 6
3 NASKARI Ariadni 5 22 23 3 SOFRAN Teodora 4
2 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 7 29 30 7 VASILE Karina 5
1 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 1 30 35 5 SOFRAN Teodora 4
2 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 7 37 40 5 DINCA Andreea 6
3 NASKARI Ariadni 1 38 45 5 VASILE Karina 5

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)

6 RUBASOVA Ema 0 0 5 5 WOLF Eszter 3
5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 4 4 10 5 FENYVESI Viktoria 1
4 PROKESOVA Barbora 0 4 15 5 KALOCSAI Luca 2
6 RUBASOVA Ema 1 5 20 5 FENYVESI Viktoria 1
4 PROKESOVA Barbora 0 5 25 5 WOLF Eszter 3
5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 7 12 30 5 KALOCSAI Luca 2
4 PROKESOVA Barbora 2 14 35 5 FENYVESI Viktoria 1
6 RUBASOVA Ema 2 16 40 5 KALOCSAI Luca 2
5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 1 17 45 5 WOLF Eszter 3

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)

3 VASILE Karina 5 5 1 1 KOREN Lihy 6
1 SOFRAN Teodora 5 10 5 4 DRUCK Lior 5
2 DINCA Andreea 5 15 8 3 SORIANO Goni 4
1 SOFRAN Teodora 3 18 11 3 KOREN Lihy 6
3 VASILE Karina 7 25 16 5 SORIANO Goni 4
2 DINCA Andreea 2 27 27 11 DRUCK Lior 5
1 SOFRAN Teodora 8 35 28 1 SORIANO Goni 4
2 DINCA Andreea 1 36 38 10 KOREN Lihy 6
3 VASILE Karina 8 44 43 5 DRUCK Lior 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)



6 SOFRAN Teodora 5 5 3 3 WOLF Eszter 3
5 VASILE Karina 5 10 9 6 KOVACS Reka 1
4 DINCA Andreea 5 15 10 1 KALOCSAI Luca 2
6 SOFRAN Teodora 5 20 19 9 KOVACS Reka 1
4 DINCA Andreea 1 21 25 6 WOLF Eszter 3
5 VASILE Karina 3 24 30 5 KALOCSAI Luca 2
4 DINCA Andreea 6 30 35 5 KOVACS Reka 1
6 SOFRAN Teodora 3 33 40 5 KALOCSAI Luca 2
5 VASILE Karina 1 34 45 5 WOLF Eszter 3

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

6 OKLINSKA Marta 3 3 2 2 SOPIT OLGA 3
5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 7 10 3 1 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 1
4 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 3 13 15 12 PETROVA Kristina 2
6 OKLINSKA Marta 1 14 20 5 SOPIT SVITLANA R
R LACHMAN Antonina 1 15 22 2 SOPIT OLGA 3
5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 4 19 30 8 PETROVA Kristina 2
R LACHMAN Antonina 12 31 35 5 SOPIT SVITLANA R
6 OKLINSKA Marta 0 31 40 5 PETROVA Kristina 2
5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5 36 45 5 SOPIT OLGA 3

Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

3 ROUSSEAU Marion 4 4 5 5 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6
1 EDIRI Josephine 6 10 8 3 ISBIR Alisa 5
2 TAJAN Morgane 4 14 14 6 ERTUN Lal 4
1 EDIRI Josephine 5 19 18 4 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6
3 ROUSSEAU Marion 5 24 25 7 ERTUN Lal 4
2 TAJAN Morgane 2 26 30 5 ISBIR Alisa 5
1 EDIRI Josephine 6 32 33 3 ERTUN Lal 4
2 TAJAN Morgane 3 35 37 4 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6
3 ROUSSEAU Marion 10 45 40 3 ISBIR Alisa 5

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)



3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 4 4 5 5 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 6
1 CARUS BIRD Martha 1 5 10 5 HOHENADEL Celia 5
2 TSANG Amelie 7 12 15 5 HOEFLER Marie 4
R GALE Madeleine 6 18 18 3 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 6
3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 3 21 19 1 HOEFLER Marie 4
2 TSANG Amelie 7 28 28 9 HOHENADEL Celia 5
1 CARUS BIRD Martha 1 29 31 3 HOEFLER Marie 4
2 TSANG Amelie 3 32 34 3 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 6
3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 7 39 43 9 HOHENADEL Celia 5

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

6 HOEFLER Marie 3 3 5 5 DARDE Cyrielle 3
5 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 3 6 10 5 ROUSSEAU Marion 1
4 OYMANN Renee 2 8 13 3 EDIRI Josephine 2
6 HOEFLER Marie 2 10 17 4 ROUSSEAU Marion 1
4 OYMANN Renee 3 13 23 6 DARDE Cyrielle 3
5 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 8 21 28 5 EDIRI Josephine 2
4 OYMANN Renee 1 22 35 7 ROUSSEAU Marion 1
6 HOEFLER Marie 5 27 40 5 EDIRI Josephine 2
5 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 6 33 45 5 DARDE Cyrielle 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 4 4 5 5 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6
1 GALE Madeleine 2 6 10 5 ISBIR Alisa 5
2 TSANG Amelie 5 11 15 5 ERTUN Lal 4
1 GALE Madeleine 5 16 20 5 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6
3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 4 20 25 5 ERTUN Lal 4
2 TSANG Amelie 3 23 30 5 ISBIR Alisa 5
1 GALE Madeleine 8 31 35 5 ERTUN Lal 4
2 TSANG Amelie 9 40 37 2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6
3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 5 45 38 1 ISBIR Alisa 5

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)



3 DRUCK Lior 5 5 2 2 RUBASOVA Ema 6
1 YARIV Ella 5 10 7 5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5
2 KOREN Lihy 5 15 11 4 PROKESOVA Barbora 4
1 YARIV Ella 5 20 11 0 RUBASOVA Ema 6
3 DRUCK Lior 5 25 13 2 PROKESOVA Barbora 4
2 KOREN Lihy 5 30 19 6 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5
R SORIANO Goni 5 35 25 6 PROKESOVA Barbora 4
2 KOREN Lihy 5 40 29 4 RUBASOVA Ema 6
3 DRUCK Lior 5 45 29 0 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

6 SITOVA Olga 5 5 2 2 OSENDE Carmen 3
5 MALNIECE Juta 5 10 3 1 DOCAVO Elena 1
4 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 5 15 11 8 PORTILLO Claudia 2
6 SITOVA Olga 5 20 17 6 DOCAVO Elena 1
4 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 4 24 23 6 OSENDE Carmen 3
5 MALNIECE Juta 6 30 26 3 PORTILLO Claudia 2
4 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 5 35 29 3 DOCAVO Elena 1
6 SITOVA Olga 5 40 33 4 PORTILLO Claudia 2
5 MALNIECE Juta 5 45 34 1 OSENDE Carmen 3

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

3 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 5 5 4 4 BUIJSE Valerie 6
1 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 4 9 8 4 KOSTER Tessa 5
2 NASKARI Ariadni 6 15 12 4 EMANUEL Ava 4
1 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 3 18 14 2 BUIJSE Valerie 6
3 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 7 25 23 9 EMANUEL Ava 4
2 NASKARI Ariadni 0 25 30 7 KOSTER Tessa 5
1 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 2 27 35 5 EMANUEL Ava 4
R GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 7 34 40 5 BUIJSE Valerie 6
3 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 2 36 45 5 KOSTER Tessa 5

Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)



6 BUIJSE Valerie 3 3 5 5 MALNIECE Juta 3
5 KOSTER Tessa 2 5 10 5 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 1
4 EMANUEL Ava 2 7 15 5 SITOVA Olga 2
6 BUIJSE Valerie 4 11 17 2 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 1
4 EMANUEL Ava 1 12 22 5 MALNIECE Juta 3
5 KOSTER Tessa 9 21 25 3 SITOVA Olga 2
4 EMANUEL Ava 10 31 25 0 RAMANE-BENDIKA Karina Elizabete 1
6 BUIJSE Valerie 3 34 38 13 SITOVA Olga 2
5 KOSTER Tessa 1 35 41 3 MALNIECE Juta 3

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

3 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 5 5 3 3 OSENDE Carmen 6
1 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 5 10 6 3 PORTILLO Claudia 5
2 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 5 15 12 6 DOCAVO Elena 4
1 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 5 20 16 4 OSENDE Carmen 6
3 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 5 25 17 1 DOCAVO Elena 4
R NASKARI Ariadni 5 30 21 4 PORTILLO Claudia 5
1 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 5 35 25 4 DOCAVO Elena 4
2 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 1 36 31 6 OSENDE Carmen 6
3 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 7 43 42 11 PORTILLO Claudia 5

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)



European Cadet Championships
Wednesday, February 26, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 ITALY ITA
3 UKRAINE UKR
4 POLAND POL
5 FRANCE FRA
6 GERMANY GER
7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
8 TURKEY TUR
9 HUNGARY HUN
10 ROMANIA ROU
11 ISRAEL ISR
12 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
13 LATVIA LAT
14 NETHERLANDS NED
15 GREECE GRE
16 SPAIN ESP
17 SLOVENIA SLO
18 GEORGIA GEO



European Cadet Championships
Wednesday, February 26, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP 00690513 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ATTAR COHEN Adriana ARG 00854381 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOO Hwa Jung KOR 00854384 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUL Michal POL 00741213 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FIDANOV Kristian BUL B 00000940 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 00690919 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN 00688360 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA 00689697 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VRBANC Tin CRO 00828191 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


